DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® ISG1000 and ISG2000 Integrated Security Gateways are fully
integrated firewall/VPN systems that offer multi-gigabit performance, modular
architecture and rich virtualization capabilities. They are an ideal security solution for
large enterprise, data center and service provider networks.
The Juniper Networks ISG Series Integrated Security Gateways are firewall/VPN-based

(300 m)
NS-SYS-GBIC-MXLR Transceiver - XFP 10 GigE Long Range (LR)
(10 km)
NS-ISG-SX2 I/O Module - 2-port mini GBIC-SX
NS-ISG-LX2 I/O Module - 2-port mini GBIC-LX
NS-ISG-SX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-SX
NS-ISG-LX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-LX
NS-ISG-TX4 I/O Module - 4-port mini GBIC-TX
NS-ISG-FE4 I/O Module - 4-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet
NS-ISG-FE8 I/O Module - 8-port 10/100 Fast Ethernet
NS-ISG-TX2 I/O Module - 2-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit
Ethernet
Model Number Description
ISG1000 Software Options
NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-5 VSYS upgrade 0 to 5
NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-10 VSYS upgrade 5 to 10
NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-25 VSYS upgrade 10 to 25
NS-ISG-1000-VSYS-50 VSYS upgrade 25 to 50
NS-ISG-1000-GKT GPRS firewall/VPN license
ISG2000 Software Options
NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-5 VSYS upgrade 0 to 5
NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-25 VSYS upgrade 5 to 25
NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-50 VSYS upgrade 25 to 50
NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-100 VSYS upgrade 50 to 100
NS-ISG-2000-VSYS-250 VSYS upgrade 100 to 250
NS-ISG-2000-GKT GPRS firewall/VPN license
ISG1000 and ISG2000 Spares
NS-SYS-GBIC-MSX SX transceiver (mini-GBIC)
NS-SYS-GBIC-MLX LX transceiver (mini-GBIC)